The Woodward Alumni Hall of Fame Association

To make a donation to support the WHS Hall of Fame Scholarship Program, please fill in the below information* exactly as you want it to appear in print. Donations are printed in the annual Induction Dinner program. (*address, phone and email are not printed in the program)

*Your Name		
Your Mailing Address		
(Str	eet address Ci	ty, State Zip)
Phone	Email	
*In Honor of		
*In Honor of (use additional space at bottom if needed)		
Or		
*In Memory of		
*In Memory of		
Cub Patron		\$1-\$99 (Specify Amount)
White Patron	\$100	
Blue Patron	\$250	
Polar Bear Patron	\$500	
Special Patron		\$1000 and over (<i>Specify Amount</i>) Special Patron (<i>Name will be inscribed on the Hall of Fame Scholarship board</i>)

Please make your check payable to: Woodward Alumni Hall of Fame Association

Mail check and this form to: Michelle Jacob, 4233 Penelope, Toledo, OH 43623